
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Jack Wright Park City 80 72 152 72 71

Eli Kimche Park City 76 73 149 74 72

Wyatt Petersen Park City 77 77 154 76 73

Ryan Wright Park City 80 82 162 77 76

Griffin Ward Park City 74 76 150

Dean Tsandes Park City 72 71 143 299 292 591

Ashton Davison Desert Hills 72 71 143 72 71

Curtis Matheson Desert Hills 77 76 153 77 74

Cruz Kirchhausen Desert Hills 78 81 159 77 76

Kyson Plant Desert Hills 79 78 157 78 78

Merick Johnson Desert Hills 77 74 151

Dalton Musgrave Desert Hills 92 87 179 304 299 603

Ryan Seamons Sky View 75 69 144 71 69

Hayden Kleven Sky View 71 74 145 75 74

Jace Wright Sky View 78 86 164 78 78

Tyler Hoggan Sky View 81 82 163 78 82

Spencer Sickler Sky View 78 78 156

Karsten Hartle Sky View 81 85 166 302 303 605

Tyler Clayson Spanish Fork 76 74 150 73 73

Remington Newell Spanish Fork 73 73 146 76 74

Hunter Nielson Spanish Fork 81 76 157 80 76

Noah Taylor Spanish Fork 80 77 157 81 77

Isaac Murray Spanish Fork 90 80 170

Sam Jex Spanish Fork 83 85 168 310 300 610

Bridger Holmes Tooele 72 72 144 72 72

Peyton Thevenot Tooele 77 73 150 77 72

Tegan Robison Tooele 85 72 157 85 73

Ashton Morril Tooele 86 85 171 86 76

Nate Putnam Tooele 96 76 172

Devon Finlayson Tooele 88 95 183 320 293 613

Lucas Schone Pine View 76 68 144 76 68

Cooper Milne Pine View 80 72 152 80 72

Brock Roundy Pine View 81 93 174 81 78

Brandon Roundy Pine View 83 84 167 83 78

Jaden Whetzel Pine View 88 78 166

Jonathan Fairbanks Pine View 89 78 167 320 296 616

Dewey Panter Green Canyon 72 73 145 72 73

Mason Hawkins Green Canyon 80 79 159 80 78

Ryan Jeppson Green Canyon 80 78 158 80 79

Jordan Alder Green Canyon DQ 83 83 85 83

Gage Halverson Green Canyon 85 89 174

Logan Nielsen Green Canyon 89 87 176 317 313 630

Tyler Ackley Lehi  80 78 158 73 78

Helaman Ofahengaue Lehi  73 78 151 78 78

Nate Westwood Lehi  78 79 157 80 79

Chan Treu Lehi  89 84 173 88 84

Spencer Chappell Lehi  88 87 175

Sean Ackley Lehi  94 99 193 319 319 638

Zach Dallimore Bonneville 79 82 161 75 79

Chris Bunn Bonneville 97 79 176 79 79

Braxton Roubinet Bonneville 75 83 158 79 82

Trae Sholly Bonneville 87 90 177 84 83

Rhett Kelton Bonneville 79 86 165

Max Togisala Bonneville 84 79 163 317 323 640
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Shinfei Quek Dixie 79 80 159 77 80

Yash Vyas Dixie 77 85 162 79 83

Jack Phillips Dixie 79 83 162 79 83

Jaden Winchester Dixie 87 84 171 87 84

Jack Christensen Dixie 90 83 173

Stephen Larson Dixie 88 85 173 322 330 652

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

Parker Cutt Park City 77 80 157

Tucker Lee Park City 77 77 154

Luke Walton Snow Canyon 79 78 157

Lance Fristrup Mtn Crest 78 87 165

Jackson Miller Cedar 74 79 153

Brady Kimberling Stansbury 76 80 156

Braydon Griffith Stansbury 80 85 165

Jake Anderson Logan 80 83 163

Paul Miller Logan 78 86 164

Jarett Giles Bear River 77 77 154

Nathanial Horsley Hurricane 78 84 162

Kade Bailey Uintah 77 84 161

CUT LINE

Brady Kimberling Stansbury 76 76 76 #NUM!

Braydon Griffith Stansbury 80 80 80 #NUM!

Gabe Golden Stansbury 84 84 84 #NUM!

Dallen Land Stansbury 86 86 86 #NUM!

Hunter Luke Stansbury 90 90

Cole Clawson Stansbury 95 95 326 #NUM! #NUM!

Jake Anderson Logan 80 80 78 #NUM!

Max Leishman Logan 99 99 80 #NUM!

Anthon Woolley Logan 86 86 86 #NUM!

Paul Miller Logan 78 78 93 #NUM!

Mason Hale Logan 93 93

Porter Seamons Logan 96 96 337 #NUM! #NUM!

Jarett Giles Bear River 77 77 77 #NUM!

Dallon Schultz Bear River 85 85 85 #NUM!

Dalton Jones Bear River 87 87 87 #NUM!

Dylan Christensen Bear River 90 90 90 #NUM!

Tristin Hansen Bear River 90 90

Hadley Davis Bear River 91 91 339 #NUM! #NUM!

Bryson Anderson Hurricane 84 84 78 #NUM!

Nathanial Horsley Hurricane 78 78 84 #NUM!

 Johnson Hurricane 92 92 89 #NUM!

Korbin Hughes Hurricane 94 94 92 #NUM!

Pearce Morris Hurricane 89 89

Connor Imlay Hurricane 95 95 343 #NUM! #NUM!

Dallen Smuin Uintah 90 90 77 #NUM!

Kade Bailey Uintah 77 77 86 #NUM!

Ethan Young Uintah 86 86 90 #NUM!

Colton Sorensen Uintah 97 97 92 #NUM!

Logan Timothy Uintah 93 93

Trae Elison Uintah 92 92 345 #NUM! #NUM!

Zac Nielson Payson 91 91 83 #NUM!

Dallin Benson Payson 91 91 87 #NUM!

Brock Ramos Payson 87 87 91 #NUM!

Tag Davis Payson 83 83 91 #NUM!

Cameron Stone Payson 92 92

Brennan Jensen Payson 105 105 352 #NUM! #NUM!
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* Won Playoff

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Ashton Davison Desert Hills 72 71 143*

2 Dean Tsandes Park City 72 71 143

T3 Ryan Seamons Sky View 75 69 144

Bridger Holmes Tooele 72 72 144

Lucas Schone Pine View 76 68 144

T6 Hayden Kleven Sky View 71 74 145

Dewey Panter Green Canyon 72 73 145

8 Remington Newell Spanish Fork 73 73 146

9 Eli Kimche Park City 76 73 149

T10 Griffin Ward Park City 74 76 150

Tyler Clayson Spanish Fork 76 74 150

Peyton Thevenot Tooele 77 73 150
T13 Merick Johnson Desert Hills 77 74 151

Helaman Ofahengaue Lehi  73 78 151

T15 Jack Wright Park City 80 72 152

Cooper Milne Pine View 80 72 152

T17 Curtis Matheson Desert Hills 77 76 153

Jackson Miller Cedar 74 79 153

T19 Wyatt Petersen Park City 77 77 154

Tucker Lee Park City 77 77 154

Jarett Giles Bear River 77 77 154

T22 Spencer Sickler Sky View 78 78 156

Brady Kimberling Stansbury 76 80 156

T24 Kyson Plant Desert Hills 79 78 157

Hunter Nielson Spanish Fork 81 76 157

Noah Taylor Spanish Fork 80 77 157

Tegan Robison Tooele 85 72 157
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Nate Westwood Lehi  78 79 157

Parker Cutt Park City 77 80 157

Luke Walton Snow Canyon 79 78 157

T31 Ryan Jeppson Green Canyon 80 78 158

Tyler Ackley Lehi  80 78 158

Braxton Roubinet Bonneville 75 83 158

T34 Cruz Kirchhausen Desert Hills 78 81 159

Mason Hawkins Green Canyon 80 79 159

Shinfei Quek Dixie 79 80 159

T37 Zach Dallimore Bonneville 79 82 161

Kade Bailey Uintah 77 84 161

T39 Ryan Wright Park City 80 82 162

Yash Vyas Dixie 77 85 162

Jack Phillips Dixie 79 83 162

Nathanial Horsley Hurricane 78 84 162

T43 Tyler Hoggan Sky View 81 82 163

Max Togisala Bonneville 84 79 163

Jake Anderson Logan 80 83 163

T46 Jace Wright Sky View 78 86 164

Paul Miller Logan 78 86 164

T48 Rhett Kelton Bonneville 79 86 165

Lance Fristrup Mtn Crest 78 87 165

Braydon Griffith Stansbury 80 85 165

T51 Karsten Hartle Sky View 81 85 166

Jaden Whetzel Pine View 88 78 166

T53 Brandon Roundy Pine View 83 84 167

Jonathan Fairbanks Pine View 89 78 167

55 Sam Jex Spanish Fork 83 85 168

56 Isaac Murray Spanish Fork 90 80 170

T57 Ashton Morril Tooele 86 85 171

Jaden Winchester Dixie 87 84 171

59 Nate Putnam Tooele 96 76 172

T60 Chan Treu Lehi  89 84 173

Jack Christensen Dixie 90 83 173

Stephen Larson Dixie 88 85 173

T63 Brock Roundy Pine View 81 93 174

Gage Halverson Green Canyon 85 89 174

65 Spencer Chappell Lehi  88 87 175

T66 Logan Nielsen Green Canyon 89 87 176



Chris Bunn Bonneville 97 79 176

68 Trae Sholly Bonneville 87 90 177

69 Dalton Musgrave Desert Hills 92 87 179

70 Devon Finlayson Tooele 88 95 183

71 Sean Ackley Lehi  94 99 193


